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Points Report

Dover International Speedway

45th Annual FedEx 400 benefiting Autism
Speaks

1051  Matt Kenseth 11 463 0 0 13 1 0 0 2 1$2,783,536

952  Jeff Gordon 12 461 -2 -2 13 0 1 0 1 -1$3,024,502

733  Carl Edwards 10 438 -25 -23 13 0 1 1 4 1$2,127,839

854  Jimmie Johnson 20 436 -27 -2 13 1 2 0 6 2$3,149,057

865  Dale Earnhardt Jr. 12 429 -34 -7 13 0 1 1 5 0$3,271,269

766  Joey Logano 17 414 -49 -15 13 1 2 2 7 1$2,830,377

637  Kyle Busch 12 411 -52 -3 13 1 1 1 3 -4$2,617,409

658  Brad Keselowski 16 404 -59 -7 13 2 1 0 9 1$3,216,818

439  Denny Hamlin 9 379 -84 -25 12 1 1 0 14 5$2,837,366

5210  Kyle Larson # 0 377 -86 -2 13 0 0 1 13 3$2,031,015

4011  Ryan Newman 3 374 -89 -3 13 0 0 0 10 -1$1,776,144

6412  Kevin Harvick 20 373 -90 -1 13 2 2 2 12 0$2,823,528

5213  Brian Vickers 3 366 -97 -7 13 0 0 1 8 -5$2,134,794

7114  Paul Menard 3 362 -101 -4 13 0 0 0 16 2$2,227,882

1015  Austin Dillon # 1 358 -105 -4 13 0 0 0 15 0$2,172,938

4216  Greg Biffle 5 357 -106 -1 13 0 0 0 11 -5$2,301,729

4217  Clint Bowyer 6 350 -113 -7 13 0 0 2 20 3$2,162,184

4118  Kasey Kahne 4 349 -114 -1 13 0 0 1 17 -1$1,862,814

3119  Aric Almirola 2 344 -119 -5 13 0 0 2 19 0$1,978,568

3120  AJ Allmendinger 2 337 -126 -7 13 0 0 0 18 -2$1,866,807

5221  Tony Stewart 1 336 -127 -1 13 1 0 1 22 1$2,116,678

2222  Marcos Ambrose 2 331 -132 -5 13 0 0 0 21 -1$1,925,640

3123  Jamie McMurray 2 317 -146 -14 13 0 0 2 23 0$3,043,064

1024  Casey Mears 1 301 -162 -16 13 0 0 0 24 0$1,817,238

2025  Martin Truex Jr. 0 289 -174 -12 13 0 0 1 26 1$1,876,923

3126  Ricky Stenhouse Jr. 0 261 -202 -28 13 0 0 1 25 -1$2,042,960

2227  Kurt Busch 7 241 -222 -20 13 0 1 5 28 1$1,633,944

1028  Danica Patrick 2 239 -224 -2 13 0 0 2 27 -1$1,556,650

0029  Justin Allgaier # 1 223 -240 -16 13 0 0 2 29 0$1,632,066

0030  Michael Annett # 0 188 -275 -35 13 0 0 2 30 0$1,501,712

0031  Cole Whitt # 0 181 -282 -7 13 0 0 1 31 0$1,360,555

0032  David Gilliland 3 175 -288 -6 13 0 0 3 32 0$1,587,888

0033  Reed Sorenson 3 165 -298 -10 13 0 0 4 35 2$1,415,497

0034  David Ragan 3 158 -305 -7 13 0 0 1 34 0$1,594,397

0035  Alex Bowman # 0 156 -307 -2 13 0 0 3 33 -2$1,415,347

0036  Josh Wise 0 149 -314 -7 12 0 0 1 36 0$1,358,290

0037  Ryan Truex # 0 96 -367 -53 11 0 0 4 37 0$930,955

0038  Travis Kvapil 2 82 -381 -14 9 0 0 0 38 0$747,411

0039  Michael McDowell 1 63 -400 -19 7 0 0 3 39 0$621,849

0040  Parker Kligerman 0 54 -409 -9 8 0 0 4 40 0$829,833

0041  Terry Labonte 0 44 -419 -10 2 0 0 0 41 0$479,744

0042  David Reutimann 1 37 -426 -7 3 0 0 0 42 0$255,665

0043  Bobby Labonte 0 29 -434 -8 1 0 0 0 43 0$325,213

0044  David Stremme 0 29 -434 0 4 0 0 2 46 2$342,428

0045  Jeff Burton 0 27 -436 -2 1 0 0 0 44 -1$115,960

0046  Michael Waltrip 1 23 -440 -4 2 0 0 1 45 -1$384,038

0047  Brett Moffitt 0 22 -441 -1 1 0 0 0 65 18$104,460
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0048  Dave Blaney 0 15 -448 -7 3 0 0 2 48 0$247,872

0049  Timmy Hill 0 11 -452 -4 3 0 0 2 47 -2$216,300

0050  Landon Cassill(i) 0 0 -463 -11 11 0 0 1 49 -1$1,227,420

0051  Sam Hornish Jr.(i) 0 0 -463 -11 1 0 0 0 50 -1$107,410

0052  Trevor Bayne(i) 0 0 -463 -11 5 0 0 2 51 -1$710,863

0053  Brian Scott(i) 0 0 -463 -11 5 1 0 1 52 -1$682,322

0054  Ryan Blaney(i) 0 0 -463 -11 1 0 0 0 53 -1$80,815

0055  Blake Koch(i) 0 0 -463 -11 3 0 0 0 55 0$285,773

0056  Joe Nemechek(i) 0 0 -463 -11 8 0 0 2 54 -2$730,271

0057  JJ Yeley(i) 0 0 -463 -11 3 0 0 3 56 -1$202,245

0058  Morgan Shepherd(i) 0 0 -463 -11 1 0 0 1 57 -1$73,693

0059  Eric McClure(i) 0 0 -463 -11 0 0 0 0 58 -1$24,763
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